
SOLAR REFLECTIVE SHINGLES



Available with

®®®®

Available with

®®®®

PABCO® Roofing Products is here to 

offer the products and capabilities of 

a national manufacturer, the care and 

service of a small business, and a fierce 

commitment to building relationships. 

We are a family company first, a 

relationship-builder second, and a 

quality product and service provider 

always. Our team of exceptional people 

make it their priority every day to 

provide remarkable products, service, 

and support. 

ABOUT PABCO® ROOFING 
PRODUCTS

BEAT THE HEAT. DO IT IN STYLE.

WHY COOL SHINGLES?
Our solar reflective shingles provide more than just 

a roof over your head. Infused with solar-reflective 

granules, these shingles reflect heat-producing 

Near Infrared (NIR) rays from the sun back into the 

atmostphere, which may reduce heat transfer into  

your home.

We understand different climates require different 

needs, which is why our solar reflective colors are 

compliant for California residents (California Energy 

Code Title 24, Part 6), and those which feature our Algae 

Defender® protection, especially for coastal regions and 

tropical climates*. All Premier Radiance® colors contain 

our cool granules that are specially formulated to be up 

to four times more reflective than comparable standard 

colored granules.

Premier Radiance®
COOL PEWTER GRAY

Premier Radiance®
COOL WEATHERED 
WOOD

Premier Radiance®
COOL OAKWOOD

Premier Radiance®
COOL BLACK

PABCO Prestige®
BUCKSKIN TAN

PABCO Premier®
WEATHERED WHITE

PABCO Premier®
BUCKSKIN TAN

PABCO Prestige®
WEATHERED WHITE

Printed colors shown in this brochure may vary from actual shingle colors. 
Color selection should be made with 2-3 full size shingles.

Available with

®®®®

Available with

®®®®



Available with

®®®®

ORIGINAL HOMEOWNERS WARRANTY*:

SUBSEQUENT HOMEOWNERS WARRANTY*:

NON-PRORATED COVERAGE*:

WIND WARRANTY COVERAGE*:

COLOR SHOWN: PREMIER RADIANCE® IN COOL WEATHERED WOOD

*SEE OUR LIMITED SHINGLE WARRANTY FOR DETAILS, LIMITS, AND CONDITIONS.  
†REASONABLE COST OF REPLACEMENT MATERIAL, INSTALLATION LABOR, TEAR-OFF, AND DISPOSAL. 
††REASONABLE COST OF REPLACEMENT MATERIAL AND INSTALLATION LABOR.

Product Features: 

40 YEARS, FULLY 
TRANSFERABLE

20 YEARS†

15 YEARS

30 YEARS, FULLY 
TRANSFERABLE

15 YEARS†

15 YEARS

30 YEARS, FULLY 
TRANSFERABLE

15 YEARS††

15 YEARS

PABCO PRESTIGE® PREMIER RADIANCE® PABCO PREMIER®

LIMITED LIFETIME LIMITED LIFETIME LIMITED LIFETIME

ALL OF THESE SHINGLES COMPLY WITH THE MINIMUM PROPERTY REQUIREMENTS FOR CALIFORNIA TITLE 24, PART 6 (THE “ENERGY CODE”).
**PABCO® ASPHALT SHINGLES WITH ALGAE DEFENDER® (AD) ARE NOT AVAILABLE IN ALL MARKETS.

©2023 PABCO® ROOFING PRODUCTS. ALL TRADEMARKS ® ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS. PABCO PRESTIGE®, PREMIER RADIANCE®,
PABCO PREMIER®, AND ALGAE DEFENDER® ARE TRADEMARKS OF PACIFIC COAST BUILDING PRODUCTS, INC.

Cool Black

Cool Oakwood

Cool Pewter Gray

Cool Weathered Wood

Buckskin Tan

Weathered White

Weathered White AD**

Buckskin Tan

Weathered White

Weathered White AD**

Premier
Radiance®

PABCO
Prestige®

PABCO
Premier®

Product Color CRCC
Product ID#

1018-0022

1018-0023

1018-0024

1018-0025

1018-0019a

1018-0011a

1018-0012a

1018-0019a

1018-0011a

1018-0012a

Solar Reflectance
(Initial)

Solar Reflectance
(Aged)

Thermal Emittance
(Initial)

Solar Reflective
Index (Aged)

0.18

0.17

0.18

0.19

0.16

0.20

0.21

0.16

0.20

0.21

0.18

0.17

0.19

0.19

0.17

0.20

0.21

0.17

0.20

0.21

0.92

0.93

0.92

0.92

0.92

0.93

0.93

0.92

0.93

0.93

17

17

20

21

18

24

22

18

24

22

SOLAR REFLECTIVE INDEX



SCAN ME FOR
 MORE PRODUCT INFO 

PRODUCT SHOWN: PREMIER RADIANCE® IN COOL BLACK


