

# **SOLAR REFLECTIVE SHINGLES**



### BEAT THE HEAT. DO IT IN STYLE.

#### WHY COOL SHINGLES?

Our solar reflective shingles provide more than just a roof over your head. Infused with solar-reflective granules, these shingles reflect heat-producing Near Infrared (NIR) rays from the sun back into the atmostphere, which may reduce heat transfer into your home.

We understand different climates require different needs, which is why our solar reflective colors are compliant for California residents (California Energy Code Title 24, Part 6), and those which feature our Algae Defender® protection, especially for coastal regions and tropical climates\*. All Premier Radiance® colors contain our cool granules that are specially formulated to be up to four times more reflective than comparable standard colored granules.



Printed colors shown in this brochure may vary from actual shingle colors. Color selection should be made with 2-3 full size shingles.



## ABOUT PABCO® ROOFING PRODUCTS

PABCO® Roofing Products is here to offer the products and capabilities of a national manufacturer, the care and service of a small business, and a fierce commitment to building relationships. We are a family company first, a relationship-builder second, and a quality product and service provider always. Our team of exceptional people make it their priority every day to provide remarkable products, service, and support.





#### Product Features:

	PABCO PRESTIGE®	PREMIER RADIANCE®	PABCO PREMIER®
ORIGINAL HOMEOWNERS WARRANTY*:	LIMITED LIFETIME	LIMITED LIFETIME	LIMITED LIFETIME
SUBSEQUENT HOMEOWNERS WARRANTY*:	40 YEARS, FULLY TRANSFERABLE	30 YEARS, FULLY TRANSFERABLE	30 YEARS, FULLY TRANSFERABLE
NON-PRORATED COVERAGE*:	20 YEARS†	15 YEARS†	15 YEARS††
WIND WARRANTY COVERAGE*:	15 YEARS	15 YEARS	15 YEARS

<sup>\*</sup>SEE OUR LIMITED SHINGLE WARRANTY FOR DETAILS, LIMITS, AND CONDITIONS.

### **SOLAR REFLECTIVE INDEX**

Product	Color	CRCC Product ID#	Solar Reflectance (Initial)	Solar Reflectance (Aged)	Thermal Emittance (Initial)	Solar Reflective Index (Aged)
Premier Radiance®	Cool Black	1018-0022	0.18	0.18	0.92	17
	Cool Oakwood	1018-0023	0.17	0.17	0.93	17
	Cool Pewter Gray	1018-0024	0.18	0.19	0.92	20
	Cool Weathered Wood	1018-0025	0.19	0.19	0.92	21
PABCO Prestige <sup>®</sup>	Buckskin Tan	1018-0019a	0.16	0.17	0.92	18
	Weathered White	1018-0011a	0.20	0.20	0.93	24
	Weathered White AD**	1018-0012a	0.21	0.21	0.93	22
PABCO Premier®	Buckskin Tan	1018-0019a	0.16	0.17	0.92	18
	Weathered White	1018-0011a	0.20	0.20	0.93	24
	Weathered White AD**	1018-0012a	0.21	0.21	0.93	22

ALL OF THESE SHINGLES COMPLY WITH THE MINIMUM PROPERTY REQUIREMENTS FOR CALIFORNIA TITLE 24, PART 6 (THE "ENERGY CODE").

\*\*PABCO® ASPHALT SHINGLES WITH ALGAE DEFENDER® (AD) ARE NOT AVAILABLE IN ALL MARKETS.

©2023 PABCO® ROOFING PRODUCTS. ALL TRADEMARKS ® ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS. PABCO PRESTIGE®, PREMIER RADIANCE®, PABCO PREMIER®, AND ALGAE DEFENDER® ARE TRADEMARKS OF PACIFIC COAST BUILDING PRODUCTS, INC.

TREASONABLE COST OF REPLACEMENT MATERIAL, INSTALLATION LABOR, TEAR-OFF, AND DISPOSAL.

THREASONABLE COST OF REPLACEMENT MATERIAL AND INSTALLATION LABOR.



**2**53.272.0374

**8**00.426.9762

253.572.4997

www.pabcoroofing.com

**Q** 1476 Thorne Road, Tacoma, WA 98421-3207

